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PATCH WORK




MASTIC CRACK SEAL
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Loy Blake

Ball Fields

Upgrades
$40K
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" Jr. High Park
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2000 West
$1.8M
Water/Sewer



Collapsed
Storm Drain

300 N
$8K
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Other Projects

» Subdivisions

« Meters at Parks

» Sidewalk Maintenance

* Fluoride

* Lead & Copper

* Tree Project

e 700 S Secondary Water Line

« Abandon waterline 800 N

» Secondary Water Connection - Golf Course
* Annexation Infrastructure Studies

» Lengthened School Zone — West Point Elementary
« UTOPIA Fiber to Jr. High



City/Grant Funded Infrastructure Projects

$20,000,000.00
$18,000,000.00
$16,000,000.00
$14,000,000.00
$12,000,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$8,000,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
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$9,000,000.00

$8,000,000.00

$7,000,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$5,000,000.00

$4,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

Subdivision Infrastructure Projects

14 PLATS

3 PLATS
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New Infrastructure in last 10 yrs

Miles of Road (26% increase)
e 2015: 43.4 miles
e 2025: 54.9 miles

Detention Ponds (94% increase)
+ 2015:17
+ 2025: 33

Acres of Developed Parks (37% increase)

e 2015: 43 acres
e 2025: 59 acres

Acres of Cemetery (33% increase)
e 2015: 3
+ 2025: 4

Lift Stations (200% increase)
« 2015:1
e 2025: 3 (New Lift Station and Sunview)

Buildings (110% increase)
e 2015: 18,500 SF(City Hall & Public Works)
e 2025: 39,000 (Jr. High & Lift Station)




